91
m
m
35 8"
M
in
im
u
m
111
m
m
4
3 8"
M
ax
im
u
m
63mm 21
2"
254mm 10" 127mm 5" 127mm 5"
25
4
m
m
10
"
73
m
m
27 8"
Finished WallMinimum
Maximum Finished Wall
2 x Hole 30mm
Recomended Recomended Recomended
Hole 35mm Hole 22mm
Hole 40mm
Essential For Future
Maintenance
Complete
E  S  T .L  O  N  D  O  N
BY APPOINTMENT TO
HER MAJESTY QUEEN ELIZABETH II
MANUFACTURE OF KITCHEN & BATHROOM TAPS & MIXERS
BARBER WILSONS & CO. LTD
LONDON
1  9  0  5
DescriptionModel No.
American adapters fitted as standard when purchased via BW&Co USA
 5 Hole Bath Mixer Set - Wall Mounted
with Handspray 10" Spout
ME3485-10
91
m
m
35 8"
M
in
im
u
m
111
m
m
4
3 8"
M
ax
im
u
m
35
m
m
13 8"
Minimum Finished Wall
Maximum Finished Wall
Supply Pipe 22mm
Hot
Supply Pipe 22mm
Cold
Spout
Handspray
First Fix
E  S  T .L  O  N  D  O  N
BY APPOINTMENT TO
HER MAJESTY QUEEN ELIZABETH II
MANUFACTURE OF KITCHEN & BATHROOM TAPS & MIXERS
BARBER WILSONS & CO. LTD
LONDON
1  9  0  5
DescriptionModel No.
American adapters fitted as standard when purchased via BW&Co USA
<ASSEMBLY NAME>XXXX-XXXX
Second Fix
E  S  T .L  O  N  D  O  N
BY APPOINTMENT TO
HER MAJESTY QUEEN ELIZABETH II
MANUFACTURE OF KITCHEN & BATHROOM TAPS & MIXERS
BARBER WILSONS & CO. LTD
LONDON
1  9  0  5
DescriptionModel No.
American adapters fitted as standard when purchased via BW&Co USA
 5 Hole Bath Mixer Set - Wall Mounted
with Handspray 10" Spout
ME3485-10